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Specifications

Ear coupling

Acoustic principle

Transducer

Impedance

Frequency range

Peak power handling

Contiuous power handling

Sound pressure level

Total harmonic distortion (THD)

Magnetic field strength

Weight

Circumaural

Closed back

38 mm driver, dynamic, with neodymium magnet

150 Ω

5 Hz - 30 kHz [-3 dB]

1000 mW

200 mW

114 dBSPL [1 kHz, 1 Vrms]

< 0.1 % [1 kHz, 100 dBSPL]

4 mT

388 g (without cable)

Environmental conditions

Operating temperature

Storage temperature

Relative humidity

+5 °C to +45 °C (41 °F to 113 °F)

–15 °C to +70 °C (5 °F to 158 °F)

≤ 90 %

Safety guide

Quick guide

L

R

1

2

1

2

R

L

2.5 mm

6.3 mm

2.5 mm

3.5 mm

2.5 mm

3.5 mm


